
Last Name First Name Community Organization Email contact
Ackerman Supanika Juneau State of Alaska - EED supanika.ackerman@alaska.gov
Azzarella Thomas Anchorage Afterschool Network tazzarella@akafterschool.org
Baldwin Debi Anchorage RurALCAP dbaldwin@ruralcap.com
Bennett Leah Juneau AWARE leahb@awareak.org
Burdick Phil Sitka Sitka School District burdickp@sitkaschools.org
Cadiente-Brown Ronalda Juneau University of Alaska Southeast rcadientebrown@alaska.edu
Carey Karen Juneau University of Alaska Southeast ktcarey@alaska.edu
Carlson Phyllis Juneau Sealaska Heritage Institute phyllis.carlson@sealaska.com
Coenraad Frank Juneau University of Alaska Southeast fcoenraad@alaska.edu
Daly Frances Klukwan Klukwan School fdaly@chathamsd.org
Daniels Logan Anchorage Healthy Choices, Healthy Voices - VOA prevadmin@voaak.org
Daniels Denali Anchorage Healthy Choices, Healthy Voices - VOA prevadmin@voaak.org
DeAsis-Wright Tina Juneau Central Council of Tlingit & Haida tdeasis-wright@ccthita-nsn.gov
DeGruy Natasha Angoon Chatham School District ndegruy@chathamsd.org
Dude Barbara Juneau Central Council of Tlingit & Haida bdude@ccthita-nsn.gov
Duncan Mary Jean Angoon Chatham School District mduncan@chathamsd.org
Dybdahl Sarah Juneau Central Council of Tlingit & Haida Indian Tribes sdybdahl@ccthita-nsn.gov
Eddy-Jones Francine Juneau Central Council of Tlingit & Haida feddy-jones@ccthita-nsn.gov
Evans Mandy Sitka Sitka School District evansm@sitkaschools.org
Ferry Emily Juneau Assn. of Alaska School Boards (AASB) eferry@aasb.org
Frommherz Amber Juneau Central Council of Tlingit & Haida afrommherz@ccthita-nsn.gov
Grassgreen Lori Juneau Assn. of Alaska School Boards (AASB) lgrassgreen@aasb.org
Griffiths Melissa Juneau SERRC melissag@serrc.org
Hackenmuller Paul Juneau Spruce Root, Inc. paul@spruceroot.org
Hilburn Roxy Hydaburg Hydaburg School District rmourant@hydaburg.k12.ak.us
Hillburn Ann Angoon Chatham School District ahilburn@chathamsd.org
Holst Brian Juneau Juneau Economic Development Council bholst@jedc.org
Jackson Dawn Kake Organized Village of Kake kake.nsn@gmail.com
Jackson Desiree Juneau SEARHC kathyo@searhc.org
James Charley Kake Kake School District charleyjohnson_33@hotmail.com

Johnson Lakrisha Sitka Sitka Tribe of Alaska lariisha.brady@sitkatribe-nsn.gov

mailto:kathyo@searhc.org
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Johnson-James Debbie Kake Kake School District dijames@kakeschools.com
Kronick William Juneau Central Council of Tlingit & Haida wkronick@ccthita-nsn.gov
Lewis Joseph Kake Kake School District jlewis@kakeschools.com
Lyon Joy Juneau AEYC-SEA jlyon@aeyc-sea.org
Mwarey Bart Hydaburg Hydaburg School District bmwarey@hydaburg.k12.ak.us
Nasiah Ati Juneau AWARE atin@awareak.org
Nelson Joe Juneau University of Alaska Southeast jgnelson@alaska.edu
Nigro Jorden Juneau Zach Gordon Youth Center jorden.nigro@juneau.org
Powell Heather Hoonah Hoonah School District powellh@hoonahschools.org
Powers Duane Angoon Chatham School District dpowers@chathamsd.org
Rausch Ann Juneau Council on Domestic Violence & Sexual Assault ann.rausch@alaska.gov
Ritchie Kevin Juneau Juneau Afterschool Coalition kbrit@gci.net
Shelton Kirsten Juneau McDowell Group kirstens@mcdowellgroup.net
Shipley Kevin Juneau Sealaska Heritage Institute kevin.shipley@sealaska.com
Skillbred Amy Juneau Juneau Community Foundation amy@juneaucf.org
Smith Julia Sitka Sitkans Against Family Violenced (SAFV) jsmith@safv.org
Soza Becca Juneau Juneau STEM Coalition rsoza@jedc.org
Spud Joann Klukwan Klukwan School/SEARHC jespud@yahoo.com
Stevens Wayne Juneau United Way of Southeast Alaska president@unitedwayseak.org
Strong Kim Klukwan Chilkat Indian Association Kstrong@chilkat-nsn.gov
Strong Tony Klukwan Chilkat Indian Association 2tony.strong@gmail.com
Taylor Brenda Juneau Juneau STEM Coalition brenda.taylor@juneauschools.org
Thrasher Sherry Kake Kake School District sthrasher@kakeschools.com
Weinberg Sheryl Juneau SERRC sherylw@serrc.org
Weiss Bridget Juneau Juneau School District bridget.weiss@juneauschools.org
Wilson Amelia Hoonah Huna Heritage Foundation amelia.wilson@hunaheritage.com
Wilson Ted Juneau Juneau School District theodore.wilson@juneauschools.org
Worl Lisa Juneau Assn. of Alaska School Boards (AASB) lworl@aasb.org
Young Cameron Juneau BigBrothers Big Sisters cameron.young@bbbsak.org
Young Ben Hydaburg Hydaburg School District byoung@hydaburg.k12.ak.us


